

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2499 of 2024

Chandradeep Singh **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

02/07/2024	Ms. Kajal Chandra, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Vedant Shadangi, Panel Lawyer for the State. Dr. Sudeep Agrawal, counsel for respondent No. 4. The matter is listed for orders on default. Learned counsel for petitioner prays for and is granted two days time to cure the default. List this case after two days. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Shayna