



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2499 of 2024

Chandradeep Singh **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors

23/01/2025 Amardeep	Mr. Malay Shrivastava, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Santosh Bharat, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent. Mr. Animesh Tiwari, Advocate for the respondent No.2. Dr. Sudeep Agrawal, Advocate for the respondent No.4. Learned counsel for the respondent No.4, prays for and is granted two weeks time to file reply. List the case immediately after two weeks. SD/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
-----------------------------------	--