



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2499 of 2024

CHANDRADEEP SINGH *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

23/04/2026	Mr. Malay Shrivastava, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Shreyansh Mehta, Panel Lawyer for the State. As prayed, post the matter in the month of June 2026. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Shyna Ajay	

--	--